## P1200092315

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only

000240005150

10/01/12--01034--011 \*\*78.75

MPD 115 12

FILED

1×117 5158K

	с					
COVER LETTER						
Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Hollywood Lighting & Design, Tulc						
SUBJECT:						
Filing Fee	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status					
Carlos Dudley						
Name (Printed or typed) 2193 N. 14 Ave						
Address Hollywood, FL 33020						
City, State & Zip 954-549-8602						
Daytime Telephone number						
Carlos@hldinternational.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)						

\_\_\_.\_

Ŋ

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 2, 2012

CARLOS DUDLEY 2193 N. 14 AVE. HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020

SUBJECT: HOLLYWOOD LIGHTING & DESIGN, INC. Ref. Number: W12000050584

We have received your document for HOLLYWOOD LIGHTING & DESIGN, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain a registered agent with a Florida street address and a <u>signed</u> statement of acceptance. (i.e. I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities of Registered Agent.)

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

If your business entity does not intend to transact business until January 1st of the upcoming calendar year, you may wish to revise your document to include an effective date of January 1st. If you do not list an effective date of January 1st, your business entity will become effective this calendar year and it will be required to file an annual report and pay the required annual report fee for the upcoming calendar year this coming January, which is merely weeks away. By listing an effective date of January 1st, the entity's existence will not begin until January 1st of the upcoming year and will, therefore, postpone the entity's requirement to file an annual report and pay the required annual report filing fee until the following calendar year.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Ruby Dunlap Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 612A00024471

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Cornerations - P.O. BOX 6397 - Tallahasson, Florida 39314

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)			FILED	
ARTICLE I The name of the o	NAME orporation shall be: Hollywccod high	Long + NEGIGN, Inc.	12 NOV -2 PW	
<u>ARTICLE II</u>	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address 2000 HAMISON 57. HONYWOOD, FL 3302D	Mailing address, if differen	SECRETARY OF STATE	
ARTICLE III The purpose for			1 and internet	
Harlywood	which the corporation is organized is:	LAES EVENTAESIGN	; prace,	
Saind ci	nal lighting.			
ARTICLE IV The number of sh	SHARES ares of stock is: /00			
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	<u>'S</u>		
	Fitle: MARIKA GUIDN	Name and Title:		
Address:	7193 N- 14 AUE. 10114WOLD, FA- 33020	Address:		
Nome and '	Title: MALLONY HUMPHVEY	Name and Title:		
Address:	2000 MAYYISON ST.	Address:		
	Hollyward, Rr 33020			
Name and ' Address:	Title: CARIUS AUDIOY	Name and Title:Address:		
Autocss.	10114WW00, Pt- 33020			
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			
The name and F	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:		
Name: Address:	ALDON HAY (1500 ST. BOUH 7	-		
Address:	HONYWOUD, Ch 37020	_		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR			
	Idress of the Incorporator is:		,	
Name:	- MARILA Sylal	-		
Address:	HONYWOOD PL 33020	_		
	porguovastic 33020	-		
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process approximiting with and eccept the appointment as reg			
(	O'lle Kudler	10/13	12012	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
	rument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felong		on submitted in a	
	TI ST		alaop	
	Required Signature Incorporator		Date	
6	, U			

• •

. . ..

,